GIFT GUIDE
BEARPETWORTH.COM
GIFT SETS
Assorted gift sets, tailored to you. Choose one of our ready-made gift boxes or fill one of your own.
We have Santa Maria Novella branded gift boxes specifically for their products. We also have our own
recycled brown paper boxes with our BEAR logo that can be filled with any items. Gift wrapping in
our in-house zig-zag paper and checked ribbon is complimentary on all orders from this gift guide.
Rose Gift Box £215

Mussel Bowl,
18.4cm, £20
HOW TO ORDER
ORDERS CAN BE PLACED BY EMAIL VIA INFO@BEARPETWORTH.COM
OR BY TELEPHONE ON 01798 651066.  WE CAN TAKE PAYMENTS BY
PHONE OR USING A SIMPLE SECURE LINK SENT WITH AN INVOICE TO
YOUR EMAIL.
We are offering:
• Complimentary gift wrapping on all orders from the gift guide.
• Click-and-Collect from the shop OR free local delivery.
• Post OR courier.
• Specified date and addressee for delivery available.
BEAR Petworth
10A New Street
Petworth
GU28 0AS
PRICE LIST
GIFT BOXES
ITEM CODE BRAND ITEM VARIATION PRICE QUANTITY
GB-00001 SMN ROSE GIFT BOX  £215
GB-00002 SMN MELOGRANO GIFT BOX  £165
GB-00003 SMN MEN’S GIFT BOX  £210
GB-00004 SMN POT POURRI GIFT BOX  £110
GB-00005 SMN RELAX GIFT BOX  £100
GB-00006 LEACH SMALL MUG GIFT BOX WHITE OR BLACK £54
GB-00007 LEACH HONEY JAR GIFT BOX WHITE £54
GB-00008 LEACH MUG SET GIFT BOX WHITE OR BLACK £94
GB-00009 LEACH SNACK BOWL GIFT BOX WHITE OR BLACK £70
GB-00010 BP EMPTY GIFT BOX BROWN, BEAR LOGO £3.50
SANTA MARIA NOVELLA
ITEM CODE ITEM SCENT/VARIATION PRICE QUANTITY
SMN-00045 ARMENIA PAPER  £18
SMN-00021 BATH OIL CITRUS £60